
102nd	
  WSRC	
  Invite July	
  12	
  2015

Finals
Time	
   Event 3rd	
  TT 1st	
  TT 2nd	
  TT 4th	
  TT

Lane	
  1 Lane	
  2 Lane	
  3 Lane	
  4 Lane	
  5
Womens	
  Open	
  4+

10:00	
  AM Event	
  #1 WSRC	
  B SCRC WSRC	
  A
Result

Lane	
  1 Lane	
  2 Lane	
  3 Lane	
  4 Lane	
  5
Mens	
  Open	
  4+

10:10	
  AM Event	
  #2 WSRC	
  B SCRC WSRC	
  A
Result

Lane	
  1 Lane	
  2 Lane	
  3 Lane	
  4 Lane	
  5
Womens	
  U19	
  8+

10:20	
  AM Event	
  #3 RJRC WSRC	
  A SCRC WSRC	
  B
Result

Lane	
  1 Lane	
  2 Lane	
  3 Lane	
  4 Lane	
  5
Mens	
  U19	
  8+

10:30	
  AM Event	
  #4 SCRC	
  B WSRC	
  A SCRC	
  A RJRC WSRC	
  B
Result

Lane	
  1 Lane	
  2 Lane	
  3 Lane	
  4 Lane	
  5
Womens	
  Open	
  2x

10:40	
  AM Event	
  #5 WSRC SNRC SCRC
Result

Lane	
  1 Lane	
  2 Lane	
  3 Lane	
  4 Lane	
  5
Womens	
  Masters	
  4+

10:50	
  AM Event	
  #6 BSRA	
  B WSRC	
  A BSRA	
  A WSRC	
  B BSRA	
  C
Result

Lane	
  1 Lane	
  2 Lane	
  3 Lane	
  4 Lane	
  5
Mens	
  Open	
  Ltwt	
  4+

11:00	
  AM Event	
  #7 WSRC	
  B SCRC WSRC	
  A



Result
Lane	
  1 Lane	
  2 Lane	
  3 Lane	
  4 Lane	
  5

Womens	
  U19	
  Ltwt	
  8+
11:10	
  AM Event	
  #8 SCRC	
  B WSRC SCRC	
  A

Result
Lane	
  1 Lane	
  2 Lane	
  3 Lane	
  4 Lane	
  5

Womens	
  U17	
  8+
11:20	
  AM Event	
  #9 WSRC	
  B SCRC	
  A WSRC	
  A SCRC	
  B WSRC	
  C

Result
Lane	
  1 Lane	
  2 Lane	
  3 Lane	
  4 Lane	
  5

Womens	
  Open	
  4x
11:30	
  AM Event	
  #10 SCRC	
  B SNRC SCRC	
  A

Result
Lane	
  1 Lane	
  2 Lane	
  3 Lane	
  4 Lane	
  5

Mens	
  Open	
  2-­‐
11:40	
  AM Event	
  #11 WSRC	
  C WSRC	
  A WSRC	
  B

Result
Lane	
  1 Lane	
  2 Lane	
  3 Lane	
  4 Lane	
  5

Mens	
  U17	
  4+
11:50	
  AM Event	
  #12 WSRC	
  A SCRC RJRC WSRC	
  B WSRC	
  C

Result
Lane	
  1 Lane	
  2 Lane	
  3 Lane	
  4 Lane	
  5

Mens	
  Masters	
  8+
Event	
  #13 NO	
  RACE NO	
  RACE
Result

Lane	
  1 Lane	
  2 Lane	
  3 Lane	
  4 Lane	
  5
Mens	
  Open	
  1x

12:00	
  PM Event	
  #14 WSRC	
  B SCRC WSRC	
  A
Result

Lane	
  1 Lane	
  2 Lane	
  3 Lane	
  4 Lane	
  5



Womens	
  Open	
  1x
12:10	
  PM Event	
  #15 3rd	
  TT 1st	
  TT 2nd	
  TT

Result
Lane	
  1 Lane	
  2 Lane	
  3 Lane	
  4 Lane	
  5

Womens	
  Masters	
  8+
12:20	
  PM Event	
  #16 WSRC BSRA

Result
Lane	
  1 Lane	
  2 Lane	
  3 Lane	
  4 Lane	
  5

Womens	
  U17	
  4+
12:30	
  PM Event	
  #17 3rd	
  TT 1st	
  TT 2nd	
  TT 4th	
  TT

Result
Lane	
  1 Lane	
  2 Lane	
  3 Lane	
  4 Lane	
  5

Womens	
  Open	
  2-­‐
12:40	
  PM Event	
  #18 3rd	
  TT 1st	
  TT 2nd	
  TT

Result
Lane	
  1 Lane	
  2 Lane	
  3 Lane	
  4 Lane	
  5

Mens	
  Open	
  4x
Event	
  #19 NO	
  RACE No	
  RACE
Result

Lane	
  1 Lane	
  2 Lane	
  3 Lane	
  4 Lane	
  5
Mens	
  U17	
  8+

12:50	
  PM Event	
  #20 WSRC	
  B SCRC WSRC	
  A
Result

Lane	
  1 Lane	
  2 Lane	
  3 Lane	
  4 Lane	
  5
Womens	
  Open	
  Ltwt	
  4+

Event	
  #21 NO	
  RACE NO	
  RACE
Result

Lane	
  1 Lane	
  2 Lane	
  3 Lane	
  4 Lane	
  5
Mens	
  Masters	
  4+

1:00	
  PM Event	
  #22 WSRC	
  B WSRC	
  A BSRA WSRC	
  C



Result
Lane	
  1 Lane	
  2 Lane	
  3 Lane	
  4 Lane	
  5

Mens	
  U19	
  Ltwt	
  8+
Event	
  #23 NO	
  RACE NO	
  RACE
Result

Lane	
  1 Lane	
  2 Lane	
  3 Lane	
  4 Lane	
  5
Mens	
  Open	
  2x
Event	
  #24 NO	
  RACE NO	
  RACE
Result

Lane	
  1 Lane	
  2 Lane	
  3 Lane	
  4 Lane	
  5
Womens	
  U19	
  4+

1:10	
  PM Event	
  #25 3rd	
  TT 1st	
  TT 2nd	
  TT 4th	
  TT
Result

Lane	
  1 Lane	
  2 Lane	
  3 Lane	
  4 Lane	
  5
Mens	
  U19	
  4+

1:20	
  PM Event	
  #26 3rd	
  TT 1st	
  TT 2nd	
  TT 4th	
  TT
Result

Lane	
  1 Lane	
  2 Lane	
  3 Lane	
  4 Lane	
  5
Womens	
  Open	
  Ltwt	
  8+

Event	
  #27 NO	
  RACE NO	
  RACE
Result

Lane	
  1 Lane	
  2 Lane	
  3 Lane	
  4 Lane	
  5
Womens	
  Open	
  8+

1:30	
  PM Event	
  #28 SCRC WSRC
Result

Lane	
  1 Lane	
  2 Lane	
  3 Lane	
  4 Lane	
  5
Mens	
  Open/Ltwt	
  8+

1:40	
  PM Event	
  #29/30 WSRC SCRC	
  Ltwt WSRC
Result

Lane	
  1 Lane	
  2 Lane	
  3 Lane	
  4 Lane	
  5



Mixed	
  Masters	
  8+
1:50	
  PM Event	
  #31 WSRC BSRA

Result
Lane	
  1 Lane	
  2 Lane	
  3 Lane	
  4 Lane	
  5

Adaptive
2:00	
  PM Event	
  #32

result


