102nd WSRC Invite

July 12 2015

Finals

Time	Event	3rd TT	1st TT	2nd TT	4th TT	
		Lane 1	Lane 2	Lane 3	Lane 4	Lane 5
	Womens Open 4+					
10:00 AM	Event #1	WSRC B	SCRC	WSRC A		
	Result					
		Lane 1	Lane 2	Lane 3	Lane 4	Lane 5
	Mens Open 4+					
10:10 AM	Event #2	WSRC B	SCRC	WSRC A		
	Result					
		Lane 1	Lane 2	Lane 3	Lane 4	Lane 5
	Womens U19 8+					
10:20 AM	Event #3	RJRC	WSRC A	SCRC	WSRC B	
	Result					
		Lane 1	Lane 2	Lane 3	Lane 4	Lane 5
	Mens U19 8+					
10:30 AM	Event #4	SCRC B	WSRC A	SCRC A	RJRC	WSRC B
	Result					
		Lane 1	Lane 2	Lane 3	Lane 4	Lane 5
	Womens Open 2x					
10:40 AM	Event #5	WSRC	SNRC	SCRC		
	Result					
		Lane 1	Lane 2	Lane 3	Lane 4	Lane 5
	Womens Masters 4+					
10:50 AM	Event #6	BSRA B	WSRC A	BSRA A	WSRC B	BSRA C
	Result					
		Lane 1	Lane 2	Lane 3	Lane 4	Lane 5
	Mens Open Ltwt 4+					
11:00 AM	Event #7	WSRC B	SCRC	WSRC A		

				_	_	
	Result					
		Lane 1	Lane 2	Lane 3	Lane 4	Lane 5
·	Womens U19 Ltwt 8+	- -				
11:10 AM	Event #8	SCRC B	WSRC	SCRC A		
	Result					
		Lane 1	Lane 2	Lane 3	Lane 4	Lane 5
	Womens U17 8+					
11:20 AM	Event #9	WSRC B	SCRC A	WSRC A	SCRC B	WSRC C
	Result					
		Lane 1	Lane 2	Lane 3	Lane 4	Lane 5
	Womens Open 4x					
11:30 AM	Event #10	SCRC B	SNRC	SCRC A		
	Result					
		Lane 1	Lane 2	Lane 3	Lane 4	Lane 5
	Mens Open 2-					
11:40 AM	Event #11	WSRC C	WSRC A	WSRC B		
	Result					
		Lane 1	Lane 2	Lane 3	Lane 4	Lane 5
	Mens U17 4+					
11:50 AM	Event #12	WSRC A	SCRC	RJRC	WSRC B	WSRC C
	Result					
		Lane 1	Lane 2	Lane 3	Lane 4	Lane 5
	Mens Masters 8+					
	Event #13		NO RACE	NO RACE		
	Result					
	NA C	Lane 1	Lane 2	Lane 3	Lane 4	Lane 5
42.00.514	Mens Open 1x	WCDC D	CCDC	WCDC A		
12:00 PM	Event #14	WSRC B	SCRC	WSRC A		
	Result	Lana 1	Lama 2	12	14	lana 5
		Lane 1	Lane 2	Lane 3	Lane 4	Lane 5

Ī	Womens Open 1x					
12:10 PM	Event #15	3rd TT	1st TT	2nd TT		
•	Result					
		Lane 1	Lane 2	Lane 3	Lane 4	Lane 5
	Womens Masters 8+					
12:20 PM	Event #16		WSRC	BSRA		
	Result					
		Lane 1	Lane 2	Lane 3	Lane 4	Lane 5
	Womens U17 4+					
12:30 PM	Event #17	3rd TT	1st TT	2nd TT	4th TT	
	Result					
		Lane 1	Lane 2	Lane 3	Lane 4	Lane 5
	Womens Open 2-					
12:40 PM	Event #18	3rd TT	1st TT	2nd TT		
	Result					
		Lane 1	Lane 2	Lane 3	Lane 4	Lane 5
	Mens Open 4x					
	Event #19		NO RACE	No RACE		
	Result					
		Lane 1	Lane 2	Lane 3	Lane 4	Lane 5
	Mens U17 8+					
12:50 PM	Event #20	WSRC B	SCRC	WSRC A		
	Result					
		Lane 1	Lane 2	Lane 3	Lane 4	Lane 5
V	Nomens Open Ltwt 4	+				
	Event #21		NO RACE	NO RACE		
	Result					
				_		
		Lane 1	Lane 2	Lane 3	Lane 4	Lane 5
1:00 PM	Mens Masters 4+ Event #22	Lane 1 WSRC B	WSRC A	Lane 3 BSRA	WSRC C	Lane 5

			1	1	1	1
	Result					L
		Lane 1	Lane 2	Lane 3	Lane 4	Lane 5
	Mens U19 Ltwt 8+					
	Event #23		NO RACE	NO RACE		
	Result					
		Lane 1	Lane 2	Lane 3	Lane 4	Lane 5
	Mens Open 2x					
	Event #24		NO RACE	NO RACE		
	Result					
		Lane 1	Lane 2	Lane 3	Lane 4	Lane 5
	Womens U19 4+					
1:10 PM	Event #25	3rd TT	1st TT	2nd TT	4th TT	
	Result					
		Lane 1	Lane 2	Lane 3	Lane 4	Lane 5
	Mens U19 4+					
1:20 PM	Event #26	3rd TT	1st TT	2nd TT	4th TT	
	Result					
		Lane 1	Lane 2	Lane 3	Lane 4	Lane 5
	Womens Open Ltwt 8+	-				
	Event #27		NO RACE	NO RACE		
	Result					
		Lane 1	Lane 2	Lane 3	Lane 4	Lane 5
	Womens Open 8+					
1:30 PM	Event #28		SCRC	WSRC		
	Result					
		Lane 1	Lane 2	Lane 3	Lane 4	Lane 5
	Mens Open/Ltwt 8+					
1:40 PM	Event #29/30	WSRC	SCRC Ltwt	WSRC		
	Result					
		Lane 1	Lane 2	Lane 3	Lane 4	Lane 5

	Mixed Masters 8+					
1:50 PM	Event #31		WSRC	BSRA		
	Result					
		Lane 1	Lane 2	Lane 3	Lane 4	Lane 5
	Adaptive					
2:00 PM	Event #32					
	result					